
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 24 22 3487 3379 1 1

2 Chandel 23 23 2000 1983 2 2

3 Churachandpur 29 29 3152 3142 3 3

4 Imphal East 29 29 6137 6132 4 4

5 Imphal West 85 85 7641 7640 5 5

6 Jiribam 10 10 1367 1356 6 6

7 Kakching 28 16 2366 2037 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 7 849 734 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 11 10 2385 2200 9 9

10 Noney 30 14 1682 1482 10 10

11 Pherzawl 10 5 1100 963 11 11

12 Senapati 13 13 3036 2973 12 12

13 Tamenglong 20 20 2165 2158 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 11 11 1945 1945 14 14

15 Thoubal 38 38 4858 4747 15 15

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_12-02-

2022_07.30 pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 12-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(12th 

February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 12th 

February, 2022)

Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Bishnupur 196373 143080 72.86 110030 56.03 Bishnupur

174000

7242

Chandel 1177

Churachandpur 191047 114619 60.00 89803 47.01 Churachandpur 8222

Chandel 41655 30584 73.42 23452 56.30

Imphal East 15328

Imphal West 443065 340485 76.85 279723 63.13 Imphal West 19106

Imphal East 378490 283597 74.93 222376 58.75

Kakching 119836 92356 77.07 74993 62.58 Kakching 5017

Jiribam 40225 29268 72.76 24362 60.56

Kangpokpi 226948 50004 22.03 33604 14.81 Kangpokpi 4044

Kamjong 36837 13428 36.45 9070 24.62

Pherzawl 39785 13969 35.11 13295 33.42 Pherzawl 903

Noney 47347 20197 42.66 14445 30.51

Tamenglong 56602 24484 43.26 17580 31.06 Tamenglong 1401

Senapati 97654 34055 34.87 26463 27.10

Thoubal 253581 156004 61.52 111913 44.13 Thoubal 7439

Tengnoupal 59806 28920 48.36 21038 35.18

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Achievement

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 12-02-2022_07:30 pm)

316

44

668

943

1351

Tengnoupal 1393

Senapati 926

Noney 897

Kamjong 171

Jiribam 678

Sl. no.

307

33

529

5

28

29

66

32

56

34

Thoubal 15 15

16 Ukhrul 21 21 1784 1775 16 16

390 353 45954 44646 42.88 5.97

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 7 0 0 12 91 75 103 109 37 16 22 14 1 253 214 20 487 2567 2312 685 4620 4612 2248 7242 316 80691 57494 32934 26985 22268 18311 26 150322 110030 2959 263311

2 Chandel 0 0 2 0 0 80 21 12 7 8 0 5 0 0 0 28 25 82 135 1158 1060 344 4015 4051 3240 1177 44 16281 11336 5676 4316 3454 2645 53 31761 23452 3637 58850

3 Churachandpur 0 1 8 2 9 30 54 91 89 136 23 43 21 12 1 189 292 39 520 3248 2806 673 10684 9999 3312 8222 668 65804 48000 21467 17301 13416 11029 63 122841 89803 4048 216692

4 Imphal East 0 8 62 0 7 143 139 115 304 321 65 83 62 54 6 570 588 211 1369 9124 8580 2567 19016 18940 6964 15328 943 149155 106253 67963 55965 38339 31695 257 298925 222376 9788 531089

5 Imphal West 0 5 49 0 18 167 163 313 180 286 33 72 19 40 9 395 734 225 1354 13434 11971 3476 32743 28385 8646 19106 1351 167630 129264 79550 68145 47128 40607 263 359591 279723 12385 651699

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 23 36 0 21 14 1 8 0 2 0 58 24 23 105 492 433 31 2128 1893 1347 678 33 17733 14020 6149 5433 2766 2549 2 29946 24362 1380 55688

7 Kakching 0 3 2 0 0 18 28 49 90 86 28 29 15 25 0 161 192 20 373 986 809 289 3489 3011 1137 5017 529 51036 38317 22263 19277 14582 13050 33 97373 74993 1459 173825

8 Kamjong 0 0 1 0 1 18 3 1 27 49 8 3 5 4 0 43 58 19 120 541 539 38 923 836 81 171 5 7964 4873 2326 1684 1674 1133 1 13599 9070 120 22789

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 2 1 2 11 35 4 24 25 8 1 8 0 0 76 32 13 121 1552 1286 100 2440 2257 923 4044 28 31256 19840 9646 6650 5110 3543 25 54048 33604 1048 88700

10 Noney 0 0 2 0 0 2 4 3 23 38 2 3 1 4 1 30 48 5 83 674 567 159 2203 1831 1504 897 29 11827 7797 3323 2612 2170 1609 3 21094 14445 1666 37205

11 Pherzawl 0 2 12 0 0 0 1 0 2 6 0 1 0 1 2 3 10 14 27 610 573 164 359 411 96 903 66 7875 7320 2951 2839 2174 2086 52 14872 13295 312 28479

12 Senapati 0 0 2 0 0 30 11 7 26 26 4 3 3 4 0 44 40 32 116 995 954 60 2920 2691 1380 926 32 21330 15730 5597 4488 3213 2568 9 34981 26463 1449 62893

13 Tamenglong 0 0 2 0 0 3 21 11 31 11 10 2 4 2 0 66 26 5 97 770 672 81 2286 2118 1447 1401 56 14523 9519 4305 3274 2600 1941 12 25885 17580 1540 45005

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 4 0 3 37 41 0 50 35 13 5 3 2 0 107 45 41 193 870 725 161 3097 2847 1586 1393 34 16960 11374 5299 4099 2694 1959 15 30313 21038 1762 53113

15 Thoubal 0 16 9 0 40 83 85 96 55 185 7 84 11 46 0 158 467 92 717 3166 2807 679 8018 7307 3460 7439 307 89025 57144 35199 27773 20596 16575 45 163443 111913 4184 279540

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 1 1 38 5 3 176 46 65 12 57 9 0 304 71 38 413 1162 1170 200 3158 3520 1414 664 13 19392 11406 6258 4022 4431 2825 30 35065 22956 1644 59665

Total Total 2341000 1409451 60.21 1095103 46.78 Total

Ukhrul 111749 34401 30.78 22956 20.54

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to <60 

years

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(12th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 12th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

174000 74608

Ukhrul 664 13

4454

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 1 1 38 5 3 176 46 65 12 57 9 0 304 71 38 413 1162 1170 200 3158 3520 1414 664 13 19392 11406 6258 4022 4431 2825 30 35065 22956 1644 59665

0 35 164 4 81 695 738 780 1208 1381 304 370 231 219 20 2485 2866 879 6230 41349 37264 9707 102099 94709 38785 74608 4454 768482 549687 310906 254863 186615 154125 889 1484059 1095103 49381 2628543Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 12th February, 2022_07.30 pm


